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Trading Activity for January 21st, 2021

Volume
464,500.00
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Trades
3,271.00

MARKET

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

TSX

Venture

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

Venture

Value
$11,550,385.00

VOLUME

20,600
18,900
15,700
15,000
9,900
8,700
8,200
8,100
8,100
8,000
6,800
6,600
6,300
6,200
5,900
5,700
5,300
5,300
5,300
5,300
5,000
4,900
4,700
4,500
4,400
4,300
4,300
4,200
4,000
4,000
3,900
3,800
3,600

3,600
3,500
3,500
3,400
3,300
3,300
3,200
3,200
3,200
3,000
3,000
3,000

TRADES

203
143
16
16
94
83
66
20
25
76
55
39
58
11
56
26
49
34
35
44
12
41
38
23
38
42
30
12
2
37
27
32
15

31
4
35
34
33
24
27
28
14
29
28
3

VALUE

$466,063.00
$296,531.00
$45,498.00
$11,570.00
$64,282.00
$386,232.00
$467,867.00
$17,661.00
$54,792.00
$417,436.00
$476,413.00
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$73,813.00
$68,164.00
$66,434.00
$4,023.00
$81,062.00
$8,759.00
$32,711.00
$15,017.00
$64,439.00
$5,940.00
$21,714.00
$64,549.00
$145,095.00
$21,522.00
$51,028.00
$68,362.00
$62,625.00
$9,118.00
$156,753.00
$21,344.00
$32,100.00
$13,591.00
$28,471.00
$35,097.00
$420.00
$44,895.00
$2,617.00
$97,422.00
$7,606.00
$51,183.00
$76,815.00
$58,288.00
$53,396.00
$25,615.00
$2,657.00

$48,917.00
$52,069.00
$21,079.00
$122,591.00
$1,744.00
$3,134.00
$91,787.00
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$1,215.00
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$88,843.00
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$49,709.00
$3,116.00
$22,824.00
$15,845.00
$9,587.00
$20,819.00
$24,197.00
$46,258.00
$37,092.00
$74,966.00
$515,271.00
$50,704.00
$9,810.00
$88,752.00
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$6,206.00
$106,749.00

$5,130.00
$125.00
$138,033.00
$21,535.00
$16,439.00
$36,693.00
$182,466.00
$8,454.00
$220.00
$475.00
$9,626.00
$15,218.00
$11,674.00
$19,928.00
$15,082.00
$34,953.00
$32,213.00
$32,364.00
$2,723.00

$6,413.00
$10,232.00
$13,345.00
$1,958.00
$16,362.00
$2,173.00
$10,096.00
$2,240.00
$3,137.00
$8,974.00
$4,065.00
$1,727.00
$11,941.00
$4,303.00
$7,315.00
$8,042.00
$18,578.00
$6,650.00
$45,497.00
$1,137.00
$3,702.00
$3,572.00
$47,543.00
$3,730.00
$28,379.00
$14,215.00
$3,349.00
$265,138.00
$8,960.00
$192.50
$155.00
$11,797.00
$222.50
$1,840.00
$36,774.00
$9,973.00
$3,645.00
$16,148.00
$6,267.00
$3,596.00
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$56.684.68
$71,891.00
$30,632.00
$705.00
$750.00
$11,820.00

$4,420.00
$41,275.00
$3,624.00
$2,514.00
$1,311.00
$9,613.00
$3,618.00
$1,027.00
$5,054.00
$6,079.00
$574.00
$627.00
$68,884.00
$6,236.00
$23,842.00
$3,688.00
$7,000.00
$10,105.00
$11,194.00
$19,498.00
$1,194.00
$6,258.00
$3,560.00
$5,412.00
$18,147.00
$344.00
$3,356.00
$15,344.00
$7,272.00
$421.00
$3,231.00
$870.00
$26,698.00
$15,342.00
$5,633.00
$11,512.00
$639.00
$3,196.00
$10,995.00
$1,071.00
$3,041.00
$12,288.00
$15,116.00
$4,864.00
$841.00
$976.00
$719.00
$3,140.00
$987.00
$14,140.00
$10,134.00
$3,873.00
$396.00
$2,903.00
$6,004.00
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$5,563.00
$8,147.00
$17,816.00
$6,100.00
$8,453.00
$646.00
$487.00
$3,274.00
$3,047.00
$4,114.00
$824.00
$7,218.00
$15,808.00
$496.00
$3,505.00
$11,012.00
$7,489.00
$6,166.00
$6,010.00
$422.00
$7,682.00
$5,189.00
$740.00
$4,263.00
$1,343.00
$17,966.00
$553.00
$5,436.00
$2,735.00
$560.00
$1,639.00
$1,451.00
$482.00
$3,020.00
$11,901.00
$1,648.00
$1,548.00
$184.00
$10,872.00
$230.00
$235.00
$9,483.00
$252.00
$1,887.00
$301.00
$338.00
$1,191.00
$338.00
$270.00
$1,775.00
$2,017.00
$636.00
$6,315.00
$838.00
$8,923.00
$1,600.00
$1,084.00
$10,409.00
$1,000.00
$1,097.00
$743.00
$117.00
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$3,798.00
$383.00
$6,376.00
$740.00
$1,291.00
$529.00
$2,336.00
$2,919.00
$12,063.00
$558.00
$433.00
$154.00
$587.00
$6,531.00
$12,374.00
$3,117.00
$2,350.00
$1,118.00
$1,162.00
$4,421.00
$239.00
$3,793.00
$7,368.00
$218.00
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